

PARKS, FLEET & FACILITIES DIVISION

BID Number: 10606

Project Manager: Kirk Peterson

Bid Opening Date: May 31, 2023, 2:00pm

				Treecycle LLC dba Seattle Tree Care		Always Active Services LLC	
Bid Item	Description of Service Needed	Annual Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
#	Tree Size/Class	Estimated		(Figures)	(Quantity x Unit Price) Figures	(Figures)	(Quantity x Unit Price) Figures
1	Tree Removal 6.0 - 15.9" DBH	150 in.	EA	\$95.00	\$14,250.00	\$80.00	\$12,000.00
2	Tree Removal 16.0 - 29.9" DBH	350 in.	EA	\$105.00	\$36,750.00	\$155.00	\$54,250.00
3	Tree Removal Over 30" DBH	200 in.	EA	\$170.00	\$34,000.00	\$250.00	\$50,000.00
4	Stump Grinding 6.0 - 15.9" DBH	150 in.	EA	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$35.00	\$5,250.00
5	Stump Grinding 16.0 - 29.9" DBH	350 in.	EA	\$15.00	\$5,250.00	\$60.00	\$21,000.00
6	Stump Grinding Over 30" DBH	200 in.	EA	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$80.00	\$16,000.00
7	Tree Pruning Service	750	Hour	\$175.00	\$131,250.00	\$175.00	\$131,250.00
8	Flagger	75	Hour	\$65.00	\$4,875.00	\$150.00	\$11,250.00

sub total	\$232,375.00		\$301,000.00
sales tax	\$23,934.63		\$31,003.00
Total	\$256,309.63		\$332,003.00

